
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
July 1, 2016 thru July 31, 2016

S P E C I A L E V E N T S
Wed. July 6, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT

Fri. July 8, 2016 PARCEL A 6TH AVE BTWN
54-55ST KENOSHA CAR CLUB CRUISE

Sun. July 10, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL 8AM - 6PM

Wed. July 13, 2016 LINCOLN PARK FLOWER
GARDEN 6:30 - 9PM

Wed. July 13, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT

Sat. July 16, 2016 LIBRARY PARK SOUTH SIDE OF
PARK SHAKESPEARE IN THE PARK

Sat. July 16, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL SHAKESPEARE IN THE PARK

Sun. July 17, 2016 HARBOR PARK PARCEL A 6TH
AVE 54TH-55TH ST KENOSHA PRIDE

Mon. July 18, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE 5PM - 10PM
Mon. July 18, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE KINGFISH HOME RUN DERBY
Tues. July 19, 2016 KEMPER CENTER JAZZ CONCERTS
Wed. July 20, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
Sat. July 23, 2016 FRIENDSHIP PARK 10AM - 12PM
Sat. July 23, 2016 FRIENDSHIP PARK 10AM - 12PM
Sat. July 23, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL SHAKESPEARE IN THE PARK
Sun. July 24, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL 10AM - 1PM

Sun. July 24, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM

Tues. July 26, 2016 KEMPER CENTER JAZZ CONCERTS

Wed. July 27, 2016 LINCON PARK FLOWER
GARDEN 6:30 - 9PM

Wed. July 27, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
Wed. July 27, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE PLACE TASTE OF WISCONSIN
Fri. thru Sat. July 29-30, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND BEACH LOSE THE SHOES

Sun. July 31, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM
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